
         

Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)       Schedule of Fees                V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (VIC)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

Victorian 
Government 

Contribution Fee 
(Traineeship/ 

Apprenticeship)

Victorian 
Government 

Contribution Fee 
(Non-Traineeship/ 
Apprenticeship)

Student Tuition 
Fee per 

Schedule Hour

*Enrolment 
Fee

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Total 

Student 
Tuition Fee 
Per Course

Student 
Tuition Fee 

per 
Schedule 

Hour

*Enrolment 
Fee

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

Course Fee 
(includes 
enrolment 

fee)

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $3,867.50 $2,047.50 $1.10 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.22 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $3,442.50 $3,442.50 $0.65 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.13 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $4,130.00 $4,130.00 $0.85 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.17 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $3,290.00 $3,290.00 $1.06 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.21 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $1,912.50 $1,912.50 $1.18 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.24 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $2,310.00 $2,310.00 $0.76 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.15 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $7,935.00 $7,935.00 $0.47 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.09 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $7,150.00 $0.00 $7,150.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $3,562.50 $3,562.50 $1.05 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.21 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $6,345.00 $6,345.00 $0.71 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.14 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $6,787.50 $6,787.50 $0.55 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.11 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $8,177.00 $8,177.00 $0.40 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.08 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $934.50 $934.50 $1.87 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.37 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $5,159.00 $5,159.00 $0.68 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.14 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $3,843.00 $1,494.50 $1.17 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.23 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $6,112.50 $6,112.50 $0.61 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.12 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $6,615.00 $4,777.50 $0.68 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.14 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $2,662.50 $2,662.50 $1.41 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $0.28 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2023 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*4. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
5. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
6. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
7. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
8. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
9. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
10. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
11. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
12. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
13. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
14. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
15. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee - 
Concession Full Fee for Service StudentVictorian Government 

ContributionCourse Details



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)        Schedule of Fees                               V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (QLD)

Qualification 
Code

Qualification Title
Indicative 
Scheduled 

Hours (SCH)

Course Fee 
(includes 

enrolment fee)
Material Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 BSB30120 Certificate III in Business Fee amount
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship) $2,745.00

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour 1.60$                       

BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 *Tuition Fee 728.00$                  
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 Material Fee -$                         

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 728.00$                  

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $6,650.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel Fee amount
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship) $6,680.00

SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00 Government Contribution Fee (Non-Traineeship/ Apprenticeship) $2,598.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour 1.60$                       

SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 *Tuition Fee 1,179.20$               
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 Material Fee -$                         

SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 1,179.20$               
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth funding under the User Choice Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria in applicable qualifications. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*4. Tuition Fee includes an enrolment fee of $500 and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
5. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
6. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
7. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
8. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
9. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
10. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
11. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.
13. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the User Choice Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.

Government Subsidised Training- Indicative Fees

Course Details Full Fee for Service Student



         

Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)       Schedule of Fees               V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (NSW)

Qualification Code Qualification Title
Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

NSW Government 
Contribution Fee 

(Traineeship/ 
Apprenticeship)

NSW Government 
Contribution Fee 

(Non-Traineeship/ 
Apprenticeship)

Student 
Tuition Fee 

per 
Schedule 

Hour

*Enrolment 
Fee Material Fee

Indicative 
Total Student 
Tuition Fee 
Per Course

Student 
Tuition Fee 

per 
Schedule 

Hour

*Enrolment 
Fee Material Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

Course Fee 
(includes 
enrolment 

fee)

Material Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $5,930.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00

BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $6,190.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $7,730.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $7,730.00 $7,730.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $9,280.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,650.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $6,190.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $8,510.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $11,080.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $2,840.00 $2,840.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $6,700.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $6,440.00 $6,440.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $7,730.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $7,220.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $6,190.00 N/A $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $100.00 $0.00 $100.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with NSW and Commonwealth funding under the Smart & Skilled Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*4. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
5. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
6. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
7. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
8. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
9. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
10. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
11. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
12. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
13. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the S&S Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
14. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
15. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

NSW Government Subsidised Tuition Fee NSW Government Subsidised Tuition Fee - 
Concession Full Fee for Service StudentNSW Government Contribution Course Details



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)       Schedule of Fees                V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (South Australia)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

South Australian 
Government 

Contribution Fee 
(Traineeship/ 

Apprenticeship)

South Australian 
Government 

Contribution Fee 
(Non-Traineeship/ 
Apprenticeship)

Particpant 
Course Fee per 
Schedule Hour

*Participant 
Course Fee

Material 
Fee

Participant 
Course Fee 

per 
Schedule 

Hour

*Participant 
Course Fee Material Fee

Course Fee 
(includes 
enrolment 

fee)

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $2,629.00 $2,629.00 $0.70 $318.50 $0.00 $0.50 $227.50 $0.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $3,215.00 $3,215.00 $0.70 $535.50 $0.00 $0.50 $382.50 $0.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $2,879.00 $2,879.00 $0.70 $413.00 $0.00 $0.50 $295.00 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $2,981.00 N/A $0.70 $329.00 $0.00 $0.50 $235.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $3,722.00 $3,722.00 $0.70 $297.50 $0.00 $0.50 $212.50 $0.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $3,680.00 $3,680.00 $0.70 $462.00 $0.00 $0.50 $330.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $6,107.00 $6,107.00 $0.70 $740.60 $0.00 $0.50 $529.00 $0.00 $6,650.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $2,841.00 $2,841.00 $0.70 $332.50 $0.00 $0.50 $237.50 $0.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $4,980.00 $1,980.00 $0.70 $493.50 $0.00 $0.50 $352.50 $0.00 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 N/A $5,558.00 $0.70 $633.50 $0.00 $0.50 $452.50 $0.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $12,279.00 $12,279.00 $0.70 $880.60 $0.00 $0.50 $629.00 $0.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $3,411.00 N/A $0.70 $515.90 $0.00 $0.50 $368.50 $0.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $2,626.00 N/A $0.70 $298.90 $0.00 $0.50 $213.50 $0.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $4,162.00 N/A $0.70 $570.50 $0.00 $0.50 $407.50 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $6,615.00 $4,777.50 $0.70 $514.50 $0.00 $0.50 $367.50 $0.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $3,558.00 N/A $0.70 $248.50 $0.00 $0.50 $177.50 $0.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with South Australian and Commonwealth funding under the Skilling South Australia program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*4. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
5. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
6. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
7. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
8. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
9. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
10. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
11. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
12. The Participant Course fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
13. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skilling SA Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
14. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
15. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

South Australian Government 
Subsidised Tuition Fee

South Australian Government 
Subsidised Tuition Fee - Concession Full Fee for Service Student



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372) Schedule of Fees                             V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (Western Australia)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

Enrolment Fee Course Fee Material Fee
Indicative Student 

Tuition Fee Per 
Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $500.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $500.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 $500.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $500.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $500.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $500.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $500.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $500.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $500.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $500.00 $2,650.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*3. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
4. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
5. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
6. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
7. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
8. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
9. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
10. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

Full Fee for Service StudentCourse Details



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)       Schedule of Fees                                V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (ACT)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

ACT Government 
Contribution Fee 

(Traineeship/ 
New Worker)

ACT Government 
Contribution Fee 

(Traineeship/ 
Existing Worker)

ACT Government 
Contribution Fee 

(Non-
Traineeship/ 

Apprenticeship)

*Participant 
Course Fee

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Total 

Student 
Tuition Fee 
Per Course

Course Fee 
(includes 
enrolment 

fee)

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $3,970.00 $3,970.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $2,950.00 N/A N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $4,180.00 $4,180.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $3,531.00 $3,531.00 N/A $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $3,950.00 N/A N/A $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $4,980.00 $4,980.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $9,480.00 $9,480.00 $11,285.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $6,650.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $3,300.00 $3,300.00 N/A $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $6,240.00 $6,240.00 $11,796.00 $500.00 $0.00 $500.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $11,600.00 $11,600.00 $21,052.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $5,990.00 $5,990.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $9,009.00 $9,009.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $8,970.00 $8,970.00 N/A $400.00 $0.00 $400.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $3,690.00 $3,690.00 N/A $350.00 $0.00 $350.00 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with ACT and Commonwealth funding under the User Choice Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*4. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
5. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
6. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
7. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
8. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
9. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
10. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
11. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
12. The Participant Course fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
13. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the User Choice Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
14. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
15. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

ACT Government Subsidised Tuition 
Fee Full Fee for Service Student



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)       Schedule of Fees                       V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Statement of Fees (Tasmania)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

Course Fee 
(includes 
enrolment 

fee)

Material 
Fee

Indicative 
Student 

Tuition Fee 
Per Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 BSB30120 Certificate III in Business Fee amount
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 $3,250.00 $0.00 $3,250.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship only) $2,734.00

BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $4,150.00 $0.00 $4,150.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 500.00$                    

BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business Fee amount
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship only) $2,914.00

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $4,300.00 $0.00 $4,300.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 500.00$                    

CHC30121 Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care 1058 $6,650.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $3,750.00 $0.00 $3,750.00 BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership & Management Fee amount
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $3,500.00 $0.00 $3,500.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship only) $3,068.00

CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $3,650.00 $0.00 $3,650.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 500.00$                    

CHC50121 Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care 1258 $4,750.00 $0.00 $4,750.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,150.00 SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel Fee amount
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship only) $4,810.00

SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00 Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course 500.00$                    

SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $4,100.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $3,450.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1.  Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. This training is delivered with Tasmanian and Commonwealth funding under the Skills Tasmania Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria. 
3.  The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses for eligible applicants.
6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
7. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
8. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
9. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
10. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
11. The participant course fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
12. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills Tasmania Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
13. Full Fee For Service Fees include $500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
14. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

Full Fee for Service Student

Government Subsidised Training



Institute of Training Further Education (RTO No. 6372)    Schedule of Fees        V 2023.01

2023 Indicative Fees Schedule (Northern Territory)

Qualification 
Code Qualification Title

Indicative 
Scheduled 
Hours (SCH)

Enrolment Fee Course Fee Material 
Fee

Indicative Student 
Tuition Fee Per 

Course

BSB30120 Certificate III in Business 455 $500.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40120 Certificate IV in Business 765 $500.00 $3,650.00 $0.00 $4,150.00
BSB30220 Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business 345 $500.00 $2,750.00 $0.00 $3,250.00
BSB40520 Certificate IV in Leadership and Management 590 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
BSB41419 Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety 470 $500.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 425 $500.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 660 $500.00 $3,800.00 $0.00 $4,300.00
CHC32015 Certificate III in Community Services 475 $500.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC33021 Certificate III in Individual Support 705 $500.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,500.00
CHC42015 Certificate IV in Community Services 905 $500.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $3,650.00
SIT20322 Certificate II in Hospitality 267 $500.00 $2,650.00 $0.00 $3,150.00
SIT30222 Certificate III in Travel 737 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT30622 Certificate III in Hospitality 427 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism 815 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality 735 $500.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 $4,100.00
TLI30321 Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations 355 $500.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $3,450.00

Notes:
1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2023 and are subject to change.
2. The material fee includes only the materials that are provided by ITFE to students and excludes any materials that students may have to purchase in addition.
*3. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
4. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $500.00. 
5. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of $10.00 per certificate.
6. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team to discuss.
7. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
8. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
9. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment.
10. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program.  Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor to discuss how iTFE can assist.
11. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

Course Details Full Fee for Service Student
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